
97.2%
satisfied with

opportunities to
meet and network

with industry
colleagues/

suppliers/clients

94.13%
satisfied with

being able to find
new suppplier
opportunities

91.48%
satisfied with their

experience at

96%
of exhibitors were
satisfied with their

experience

93%
of exhibitors will
return in 2020

ATTENDEE
SATISFACTION

EXHIBITORS
SATISFACTION NUMBER OF

ATTENDEES
OVER YEARS

10,518
8,598

7,236

2011 2012 20142010

4,096

2016

7,922

VIETSTOCK 2018 Growth rate
of international
attendees

54%

Speakers
- Topics

90+

Exhibiting
Companies

Delegation
Groups

80+

Attendees

Countries
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Growth rate
of attendees

20%

Supporting Publications

Hosted by Gold Sponsor Silver Sponsors International Alliance Organised by

SAIGON EXHIBITION & CONVENTION CENTER
(SECC)  HO CHI MINH CITY  VIETNAM

@channuoi.vietstock www.vietstock.org

Co-located Events



Aquaculture
Breed/Genetics

Cattle Farm
Pig Farm

Poultry Farm
Veterinary/Animal Health

Farm Equipment
Raw material: Corp, Maize, Corn…

Feed Additives/Feed Ingredients
Feed Mill Equipment 

Feed Manufacturer/Feed Milling
Feed/Veterinary Retailer

Laboratory/Certifying Agencies
Government/Associations/Research Institute

Livestock Importer/Distributor
Meat Processing Equipment

Meat Processing Factory/Food Manufacturer
Supermarket/Food Retailer/Distributor

Others

9.94%
5.42%
4.84%
7.47%
7.74%
7.57%
5.11%
4.65%
10.29%
4.51%
8.03%
5.40%
1.78%
2.15%
3.19%
1.68%
1.80%
3.01%
5.4%

COMPANY’S
MAIN ACTIVITY

GEOGRAPHIC
VISITOR SPLIT

International

PROMOTION
ACTIVITIES

are in feed, meat,
livestock and
aquaculture industry94.6%

Local

Seminar Roadshow
for poultry in Tien Giang

Seminar Roadshow
for feed in Dong Nai

Seminar Roadshow
for swine in Dong Nai

Seminar Roadshow
for swine in Binh Duong

Press Conference
in Hanoi

Joint Industrial
Events

46
countries

15.01%

China

11.03%

Korea

9.95%

Thailand

9.04%

Malaysia

4.29%

Singapore

3.83%

Indonesia

3.22%

Taiwan

2.60%

Philippines

2.45%

Bangladesh

21.44%

Others
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